Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester Two Purple Honor Roll: GPA 2.670-3.249

Graham
Alexander
Lillian
Isabella
Paloma
Alexander
Jackson
Daniel
Maureen
Anna
Hanna
Kathryn
Soomin
Lucas
Karlie
Beau
Robert
Kaitlyn
Chanwoo
Maggie
Owen
Andrew
Henry

Eli

Rainer
Matthew
Carl

Nola
Tessa
Liam

Ava
Sylvia
Mikayla
Brodyn
Nathan
Jaylen
Geno

Nikolou
Hunt
Drayton
Hamel
Kronschnabel
Waud
Maurer-Green
Harris
Vierzba
Lentz
Mireault
Farrington
Cho

Koeck
Reynolds
Bollinger
Kazantsev
Themmes
Kim

Hechtl
Prestegaard
Green
Benson
Sundsmo
Kallok
French
Steinhoff
Turner
Lentsch
Byrne

Yets
Gallant
Anderson
Bridgeman
Leber
Gayles
Bieter

09
12
10
12
09
09
09
11
10
11
12
11
12
09
12
10
12
09
12
11
11
11
11
09
09
12
10
09
12
09
12
10
11
12
12
12
11

Timothy
Julian
Timothy
Joseph
Matthew
Carmen
Chloe
Joseph
Makayla
Tyler
Anthony
Anya
Mckenna
Elizabeth
Alexander
Ethan
Canaan
Ja'Dale
Grace
Samuel
Vincent
Moses
Rey
Marcus
Molly
Daniel
Nate
Zohra
Senhit
Damarcus
Emilia
Kyron
Samuel
Trevor
Daniel
Sarah
Wyatt

Zastrow
Krieger
Kestner
Beckey
Hahs
Sagbo
Olin
Jeffries
Moran
Link
Haider
Hertel-Bauman
Schultz
Barnett
Salvato
Marks
Balema
Thompson
Kemp
Larson
Turner
Lee-Green
Knudson
Simmons
Brost
Runyon
Gonzales
Maya
Hashel
Deegan
Bray
Kurtz
Heath
Aldrich
Tolson
McKeown
Mauszyck

12
10
11
09
09
11
09
09
10
09
09
11
12
12
09
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
09
10
10
11
09
12
10
10
12
10
12
11



Ann
Joseph
Mackenzie
Josephine
Yohannes
George
Molly
Charlotte
Samantha
Abigail
Timothy
Bilal
De'Mandre
Nora
Weston
Liam
Theodore
Merritt
Shaelyn
David
Nikolai
Anastasia
Grant
Cecilia
Ben
Jaydn
Carter
Hugo
Connor
Joseph
Samuel
Robert
Joseph
Kellan
Finola
Muhang
Adriana
Camden
Charles
Luna

Ngo

Bartels

Korb

Gray

Balema
Enestvedt
Rapp

Perry
Tidgwell

Broz
Mohrland
Shahid
Frierson-Hollie
Ahrendt
Burke
Johnson-Grass
Gauster

Flynn

Jarquin Dominguez

Sanchez
Stuurop
Nevels
Bowman
Klein
Noha
Harris
Neveu
Bailey
Macke
Mitchell
Tallman
Cruz
Meeks
Shetka
Downes
He

Rice
Autrey
Engstrom
Sangster

11
09
10
09
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
09
09
10
10
11
12
11

12
10
11
12
10
09
11
12
09
10
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
10
10
09

Shane
Luke
Joseph
Nuhamin
Blake
Abbey
Lola
Jack
Jackson
Raef
Brandon
Nicholas
Ellie
Izaak
Isaac
Liam
Ellesen
Luke
Theodore
Benjamin
Nathan
Suraya
Katherine
Jackson
Calvin
Dixie
Priscilla
Luke
Colin
Henry
Antonio
Fazil

Ali

Isaacson
Safi
Fenlon
Solomon
Mickelson
Seaton
Flynn Noyes
Halderman
Moddrell
Roeller
Akoh
Ahrendt
Witte
Johnson
Henry
MclLay
Hatle
Harris
Faust
Bajardi
Harris Mason
Hodges
Sotelo
Kirkevold
Schilling
Wilson
Mitsch
DeCoster
Beyerlein
Malloy
St. Fleur
Kidane
Kairolla

09
09
10
11
09
12
09
10
12
09
11
09
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
09
09
12
11
10
10
10
11
12
09
10
12
11
12



